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LOK SLSW - Angled swivel hose socket with SAE standard thread

PIPES AND FITTINGS FOR HYDROGEN AND FUEL CELLS » STAINLESS STEEL SAFETY CONNECTIONS » LOKLC

ANGLED HOSE CONNECTOR

external diameter

EXTERNAL DN

tube
Code
inches mm mm

SCSW-4-4 1/4" 6.35 12.70

SCSW-6-6 3/8" 9.52 15.74

SCSW-8-8 1/2" 12.70 8.57pm
SCSW-12-12 3/4" 19.05 26.92
SCSW-16-16 1" 25.40 35.05

internal hole
fitting

mm

4.82

7.11

10.41

15.74

10.35pm



